UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating
18/30kV
Maximum Operating Voltage Umax
36kV
Temperature Rating

NOMINAL BRAID
CROSS SECTION
mm2
NOMINAL
DIAMETER UNDER
ARMOUR
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL WEIGHT
kg/km
ASHNR30KV0150 1 50 16 33.7 42.4 2445
ASHNR30KV0170 1 70 25 35.3 44.3 2790
ASHNR30KV0195 1 95 25 37.0 46.0 3145
ASHNR30KV01120 1 120 25 38.5 47.7 3520
ASHNR30KV01150 1 150 25 39.7 49.1 3860
ASHNR30KV01185 1 185 25 41.7 51.1 4390
ASHNR30KV01240 1 240 35 45.2 55.0 5295
ASHNR30KV01300 1 300 35 48.7 58.7 6145
ASHNR30KV0350 3 50 35 70.8 82.6 7645
ASHNR30KV0370 3 70 35 74.3 86.3 8710
ASHNR30KV0395 3 95 35 77.9 90.3 9915
ASHNR30KV03120 3 120 35 81.2 93.8 11030
ASHNR30KV03150 3 150 35 83.8 96.6 12080
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
NO. OF
CORES
NOMINAL